HAMPTON ROADS
COMMUNITY ADVISORY COMMITTEE
MARCH 11, 2021

Pursuant to the declared state of emergency in the Commonwealth of Virginia in response to the COVID-19
pandemic and to protect the public health and safety of the committee members, staff, and general public,
the HRPDC/HRTPO Community Advisory Committee will be held electronically.

Noon
12:05 pm
12:15 pm
12:20 pm
12:25 pm
12:30 pm
12:55 pm
1:20 pm
1:40 pm
1:55 pm

2:00 pm

Call to Order (Please silence cell phones)

Public Comment Period

Submitted Public Comments

Approval of Agenda

Summary Minutes of the January 14, 2021 CAC Meeting

Regional Connector Study Update

2045 Long-Range Transportation Plan (LRTP): Fiscally Constrained Projects
Hampton Roads Regional Express Lanes Network Update

Executive Director Update

. 0ld/New Business

Adjournment
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