HAMPTON ROADS COMMUNITY ADVISORY COMMITTEE MARCH 11, 2021

Pursuant to the declared state of emergency in the Commonwealth of Virginia in response to the COVID-19 pandemic and to protect the public health and safety of the committee members, staff, and general public, the HRPDC/HRTPO Community Advisory Committee will be held electronically.

Noon	1.	Call to Order (Please silence cell phones)
12:05 pm	2.	Public Comment Period
12:15 pm	3.	Submitted Public Comments
12:20 pm	4.	Approval of Agenda
12:25 pm	5.	Summary Minutes of the January 14, 2021 CAC Meeting
12:30 pm	6.	Regional Connector Study Update
12:55 pm	7.	2045 Long-Range Transportation Plan (LRTP): Fiscally Constrained Projects
1:20 pm	8.	Hampton Roads Regional Express Lanes Network Update
1:40 pm	9.	Executive Director Update
1:55 pm	10.	Old/New Business
2:00 pm		Adjournment